
Husq

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1) The D
2) See O
3) DEH
 

qvarna products

 

Produc
contain

Wheels 
Mower1)

Chain S

Front ha
(spare p

Gromme
products

Motor in
products

DEHP conte
Operators m
P content in

s-article 33 info-d

ct/part 
ning an SVH

on Lawn 
)
 

Saw2)
 

andle2) 
parts) 

et in followi
s 

n following 
s3) 

ent in the la
manual/pers
n motor belo

doc date 2014-0

 

HC 
Articl

LB48e
LC48B
LC53B
LC53E
LB48 
LB48V
LC48V
R 147S
R 147 
R 150S
R 150S
LC 14
LC 14
LC 14
LC 35
LC 35
 
54491
54491
 

390XP
395XP
395XP
3120X
50398
50346
Wrap 

ng 96600
96600
50314
50313
 
 

96660
96703
57758

awn mower 
sonal protec
ow 0,1 weig

06-11 

e Number/

e LC48e 
Be LC53e 
Be 
Ee 

V LC48 
V LC48VE
S 
SPE R 147
SV 
SVH 
6S 
6SP 
6SPE 
1V 
1VH 

17301 (spar
16901 (spar

P 
P 
PG 
XP 
867-02 
632-04 
3120XP 

03501 - Pow
03101 - Pow
45402 – Gro
32001 – Gro

07201- P52
36001- P52
86101 (spar

is below 0.1
ction equipm
ght % 

/ Model 

SP 

re part) 
re part) 

wer Cutter K
wer Cutter K
ommet (spa
ommet (spa

24 
24 
re part) 

1 weight %.
ment. 

S
o
ca
lis

B
et
ht
(D

B
et
ht
(D
B
et
ht

K1260 
K1260 
are part)
are part)

B
et
ht
(D

B
et
ht
(D

 

ubstance 
n the 
andidate 
st 

is (2- 
thylhexyl)p
thalate 
DEHP) 

is (2- 
thylhexyl)p
thalate 
DEHP) 
is (2- 
thylhexyl)p
thalate 
is (2- 
thylhexyl)p
thalate 
DEHP) 

is (2- 
thylhexyl)p
thalate 
DEHP) 

CAS N
(wher
availa

117-8

117-8

117-8

117-8

117-8

Number 
re 
able) 

1-7 

1-7 

1-7 

1-7 

1-7 



1) The DEHP content in the lawn mower is below 0.1 weight %. 
2) See Operators manual/personal protection equipment. 
3) DEHP content in motor below 0,1 weight % 
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967292001- R418Ts AWD 
967158401- R418Ts 
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1) The DEHP content in the lawn mower is below 0.1 weight %. 
2) See Operators manual/personal protection equipment. 
3) DEHP content in motor below 0,1 weight % 
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Label on following 
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Rider Battery 
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966800802 
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R216 AWD 
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967291301 
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966793801 
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578364508- (spare part) 
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